
Sublette High School 
BASEBALL - 2026

5/16/2025
Date Opponent Place Time

Monday, March 30, 2026 SW Heights SWH 4:00PM

Thursday, April 02, 2026 Kinsley Sublette 4:00 PM

Tuesday, April 07, 2026 Elkhart Elkhart 4:00PM

Friday, April 10, 2026 Stanton Co. Sublette 4:00 PM

Monday, April 13, 2026 Spearville Spearville 4:00 PM

Monday, April 20, 2026 Lakin Lakin 4:00PM

Thursday, April 23, 2026 Satanta Sublette 4:00PM

Thursday, April 30, 2026 Minneola Sublette 4:00PM

Monday, May 04, 2026 Bucklin Sublette 4:00PM

Friday, May 08, 2026 Colby Sublette 4:00PM

Tues.-Fri.. May, 13-15, 2026 Regionals TBA TBA

Fri. May, 28-29, 2026 State TBA TBA



 


